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# COMPANY NAME NAMES, COMPANY, ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

Applicant(s):

1 LNG Development Company, LLC d/b/a 
Oregon LNG 

Peter Hansen 
LNG Development Company, LLC 
d/b/a Oregon LNG 
8100 NE Parkway Drive 
Suite 165 
Vancouver  WA  98662 

(503) 298-4967  
peterh@oregonlng.com 

 
  Lisa M. Tonery 

Attorney 
LNG Development Company, LLC 
d/b/a Oregon LNG 
666 Fifth Ave. 
New York  NY  10103 

(212) 318-3009  
ltonery@fulbright.com 

 
  Tania S. Perez 

Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. 
666 Fifth Avenue 
31st Floor 
New York  NY  10103 

(212) 318-3147  
tperez@fulbright.com 

 
Intervenor(s):

2 The American Public Gas Association David Schryver 
Executive Vice President 
The American Public Gas 
Association 
Suite C-4 
201 Massachusetts Avenue, NE 
Washington  DC  20002 

(202) 464-0835  
dschryver@apga.org 

 
  William T. Miller 

Attorney 
Miller, Balis & O'Neil, P.C. 
Twelfth Floor 
1015 Fifteenth Street, N.W. 
Washington  DC  20005 

(202) 296-2960  
wmiller@mbolaw.com 

 
3 Sierra Club Environmental Law 

Program 
Nathan Matthews 
Sierra Club Environmental Law 
Program 
Sierra Club 
85 Second Street, 2nd Floor 
San Francisco  CA  94105 

(415) 977-5695  
nathan.Matthews@sierraclub.org 

 
  Kathleen  Krust 

Paralegal, Sierra Club 
Environmental Law Program 
Sierra Club 
85 Second Street, 2nd Floor 
San Francisco  CA  94105 

(415) 977-5696  
kathleen.krust@sierraclub.org 

 



4 Citizens Against LNG, Inc. Jody  McCaffree 
Executive Director 
Citizens Against LNG, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1113 
North Bend  OR  97459 

(541) 756-0759  
mccaffrees@frontier.com 

 
  Curt Clay 

President 
Citizens Against LNG, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1113 
North Bend  OR  97459 

(541) 294-1156  
curtclay@gmail.com 

 


